
Activities Calendar
January to October 2012

Date Duration Description

Sat 4th to Sun 5th February 2
West of the Divide - A relaxing camping weekend on private property in one of the most 

spectactular and interesting parts of the Great Dividing Range.

Wed 8th February 2 - 3 hrs LRE - NSW General Meeting 

Sat 11th February 1
/2 4WD Association Quarterly Meeting - Queanbeyan

Sat 11th to Sun 12th February 2 Queanbeyan 4WD Spectacular

Sat 18th to Sun 19th February 2 The Victorian 4WD Show - Wandin Valley

Sun 26th February 11am to 5pm 4WD Association Training Track Maintenance - Eastern Ck

Mon 27th February 2 hrs 4WD NSW &  ACT Association - Sydney Regional Meeting. 

Fri 3rd to Sun 5th March 3
Central West Farmstay - Enjoy an interesting trip to and from the farm plus we'll tackle a few farm 

chores  while on site.

Mon 12th to Sun 18th March 7 The 33rd Annual Corowa Swim-In

Wed 14th March 2 - 3 hrs LRE - NSW General Meeting

Sat 17th March 1 Driver Training

Sat 24th March 1
Coasting Sweetly - A pleasant drive along an interesting part of the Central Coast followed by a 

run along the Sugarloaf Range.

Mon 26th March 2 hrs 4WD NSW &  ACT Association - Sydney Regional Meeting. 

Fri 6th  to  Fri 13th April 4 - Easter

Melrose (SA) Land Rover Show 2012 - Land Rover Owners and enthusiasts from around 

Australia congregate for a Show and Shine , Vehicle Trials and Tagalong trips throughout the 

Southern Flinders Ranges. 

Wed 11th April 2 - 3 hrs LRE - NSW General Meeting

Mon 23rd April 2 hrs 4WD NSW &  ACT Association - Sydney Regional Meeting.

Sat 28th April to Sun 6th May 9
2012 VicHigh - A relaxing, accommodated trip through the spectactular NSW and Victorian high 

country. 

Wed 9th May 2 - 3 hrs LRE - NSW General Meeting

Sat 26th to Sun 27th May 2 Trip Leader Training

Mon 28th May 2 hrs 4WD NSW &  ACT Association - Sydney Regional Meeting. 

Mon 4th to Fri 15th June 12
Outback Land Rover Heritage Drive 2012 - A drive for heritage Land Rover owners and friends 

through an iconic region of outback Australia.

Wed 13th June 2 - 3 hrs LRE - NSW General Meeting

Mon 25th June 2 hrs 4WD NSW &  ACT Association - Sydney Regional Meeting.

Wed 11th July 2 - 3 hrs LRE - NSW General Meeting

Fri 13th to Sat 14th July 2 2012 Essential Energy Mudgee Small Farm Field Days - 

Mon 23rd July 2 hrs 4WD NSW &  ACT Association - Sydney Regional Meeting. 

Wed 8th August 2 - 3 hrs LRE - NSW General Meeting

Sun 19th August 1 Shannons Eastern Ck Classic 

Sun 26th August 1 All British Day (ABD) - A pleasant day amongst thousands of vintage cars and machinery. 
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Mon 27th August 2 hrs 4WD NSW &  ACT Association - Sydney Regional Meeting.

Wed 12th September 2 - 3 hrs LRE - NSW General Meeting 

Wed 10th October 2 - 3 hrs LRE - NSW General Meeting 

Fri 12th to Sun 14th October 3 4WD Adventure Show - Eastern Ck Dragway

Land Rover Owners Club of Australia (NSW Branch) Inc.

This calendar is a 'live' calendar and will be added to and grow as members input ideas and offer to run trips to various 

locations and at varying levels of 4WD capabilities - from soft roaders to leaf sprung Series vehicles right through to the 

extreme 4WD stuff.............................. we will keep you informed as the calendar develops.

There are plans in the air for various training courses (driver, trip leader, first aid, navigation, etc) plus a couple of 'farm 

stays' and trips in the Central West, North West and Northern Tablelands. There is also a possibility (depending on interest) 

of an African Trip either in 2012 or 2013. 
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